
SERVO
   NEU			 
     
     Nouveau
     New

Verschleißteile, Vorwerkzeuge               Nr. 99 9401.DE.90K.1

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Wearing parts, preparatory tools
Accessories

Ihre / Your / Votre   � • Masch.Nr.� • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  02/10

Zubehör

ab 1996

à partir de 1996

from 1996 on



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+Servo+from+1996+Spare+parts+list


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  930.10.000.0           1 KOERPER RE 30 UW               CORPS                BODY                     R(1-23
    0.03 00  925.13.010.0           1 MEISSEL UW RE ZUS.             POINTE REVERSIBLE    CHISEL                   R(31-36
    0.05 00  929.10.015.0           1 ANLAGENSCHONER ZUS.            PLAQUE DE PROTECTION WEAR PLATE SAVER         (41-43
    0.07 00  929.10.035.0           1 ANLAGENSECH R ZUS.             CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               R(51-53
    0.09 00  925.50.000.0           1 SCHAR R V.35-27UF/UFS 35-30U   SOC                  SHARE                    R(61-64
    0.11 00  940.95.028.0           1 SCHRAUBENSATZ 35-30 UW         VISSERIE             SET OF SCREWS
    1    00  930.10.010.2           1 RUMPF R                        PORTE SOC            BODY                     R
    2    80       041384Z           1 STREICHBLECH R                 VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 R
    3    80       041386Z           1 SCHNEIDKANTE R                 ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             R
    4    80       041912Z           1 STREICHSCHIENE R               RALLONGE DE VERSOIR  TAILPIECE                R
    5    00  930.10.005.0           1 HALTER R                       SUPPORT              MOUNTING                 R
    6    00  930.10.001.0           1 STREICHBLECHSTUETZE            SUPPORT VERSOIR      PLATE SUPPORT
    7    00       105.911           6 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    8    00       105.913           5 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X40 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    9    00       120.161          21 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   10    00       103.088           2 SK-SCHR. M12X40 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X40           SCREW M12X40
   11    00       120.165           2 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   12    00  929.69.000.0           1 STEG                           TRAVERSE             TIEPLATE                 80 001733Z
   13    00  925.13.116.0           1 MEISSELSCHAR 35 RE             LAME DE SOC          SHARE                    R
   16    00       105.914           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X45 DIN 110   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   17    00  929.10.000.1           1 ANLAGENSPITZE RE.              TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT         R
   18    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
   19    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   20    00       103.928           1 SK-SCHR. M20X1,5X80 DIN 9      VIS M20X1,5X80       SCREW M20X1,5X80
   21    00       122.530           2 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   22    00  941.90.101.1           1 EXZENTERBUCHSE KURZ            DOUILLE A EXCENTR.   ECCENTRIC BUSH
   23    00       109.933           6 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   31    00  925.13.011.0           1 MEISSEL RE UW                  POINTE REVERSIBLE    CHISEL                   R
   32    00  925.13.012.0           1 UNTERLAGE RE.F.MEISSEL         CALE                 SPACER                   R
   33    00       105.911           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   34    00       105.912           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   35    00       105.913           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X40 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   36    00       120.161           3 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   41    00  929.10.020.1           2 ANLAGENSCHONER                 PLAQUE DE PROTECTION WEAR PLATE SAVER
   42    00       109.933           2 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   43    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   51    00  929.10.040.1           1 ANLAGENSECH R                  CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               R
   52    00       105.912           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   53    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   61    80       1903671           1 SCHAR R 35-27UF 041317Z        SOC                  SHARE                    R
   62    80       1903675           1 AUFSCHRAUBSPITZE R M1000       POINTE A VISSER      BOLT ON POINT            R
   63    00       109.933           2 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   64    00       120.111           2 SK-MUTTER        M12 DIN 934-8 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   71    80       1903586           1 SPITZSCHAR R                   SOC POINTU           POINTED SHARE            R
   81    00  925.13.000.0           1 SCHNABELSCHAR R 35-30UW/UWS    SOC BEC DE CANE      PLAIN SHARE (WINGED)     R/80 1903654
   91    00  925.72.000.0           1 PERFEKTSCHAR R 012671Z         SOC LAME             PERFECT SHARE            R/80 19027
  101    00  925.97.000.0           2 STUETZPLATTE F.PERFEKTSCHAR    PLAQUE D‘APPUI       STAY PLATE               80 041296Z
  111    00  940.95.022.0           1 UW SCHARBLATT R KURZ 041664Z   LAME DE SOC COURT    SHARE                    R/80 1903684
  112    00  940.95.021.0           1 UW-SCHARSPITZE R               TETE DE SOC          SHARE POINT              R/80 041662Z
  113    00  940.95.029.0           2 UNTERLAGE FUER SCHARSPITZE     CALE                 SPACER                   80 041372Z
  121    80       750063Z           4 SCHEIBE 11X29X2,5              RONDELLE             WASHER

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0020



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  930.21.101.0           1 KOERPER 36 UW LI. ZUS          CORPS                BODY                     L
    0.02 00  929.10.145.0           1 ANLAGENSECH LI.ZUS.            CONTRESEP GAUCHE     WEAR PLATE LEFT          (31-33 L
    1    00  929.10.105.0           1 ANLAGENSPITZE LI.              TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT         L
    2    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
    3    00  930.21.110.0           1 RUMPF LI. UW SZ                PORTE SOC            BODY                     L
    4    00  930.20.118.0           1 EXZENTERBUECHSE                DOUILLE A EXENTR.    ECCENTRIC BUSH
    5    00  930.41.120.0           1 SCHARBLATT LI. 18“             LAME DE SOC GAUCHE   SHARE LEFT 18“           L
    5.01 00  930.21.121.0           1 SCHARBLATT LI UW 14“           LAME DE SOC          SHARE
    6    00  930.21.127.0           1 WECHSELSPITZE LI.              DESSUS DE CHANGEMENT CHANGE POINT             L
    7    00  930.21.130.0           1 STREICHBLECH LI.36 UW          VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 L
    8    00  930.21.135.0           1 SCHNEIDKANTE LI. UW            ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             L
    9    00  930.21.141.0           1 STREICHSCHIENE LI. UW          RALLONGE DE VERSOIR  TAILPIECE                L
   10    00  930.20.151.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 1                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   11    00  930.20.152.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 2 LI.            VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW                L
   12    00  930.20.160.0           1 GEWINDEHUELSE                  DOUILLE FILETEE      SLEEVE
   13    00       103.908           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X 45 DIN 931 10 VIS                  SCREW
   14    00       105.921           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X45 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   15    00       105.922           9 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X35 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   16    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   17    00       109.303           6 SCHARSCHRAUBE M. KON. KOPF M14 VIS DE SOC           BOLT
   18    00       109.933           6 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   19    00       120.111          17 SK-MUTTER        M12 DIN 934-8 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   20    00       120.165           1 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   21    00       122.530           2 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   22    00       127.053           6 SK-MUTTER MIT FLANSCH M14; KL. ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   23    00       128.011           2 SK-MUTTER  M20L DIN 934  8     ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   24    00       162.403           3 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER
   25    67       1601868           6 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 2MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   26    00       103.928           1 SK-SCHR. M20X1,5X80 DIN 9      VIS M20X1,5X80       SCREW M20X1,5X80
   27    00       122.208           3 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT
   28    00       165.416           2 NORD LOCK NL20                 RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   31    00  929.10.150.0           1 ANLAGENSECH LI.                CONTRESEP GAUCHE     WEAR PLATE LEFT          L
   32    00       105.922           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X35 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   33    00       120.161          14 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   40    00  930.21.122.0           1 SCHNABELSCHAR 16“ LI. 31UW, 36 SOC BEC DE CANE      PLAIN SHARE (WINGED)     L V

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0045



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  930.40.103.0           1 KOERPER 39 UW RE 3L            CORPS                BODY                     R
    1    00  929.10.100.0           1 ANLAGENSPITZE RE.              TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT         R
    2    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
    3    00  930.20.110.0           1 RUMPF RE. UW                   PORTE SOC            BODY                     R
    4    00  930.20.118.0           1 EXZENTERBUECHSE                DOUILLE A EXENTR.    ECCENTRIC BUSH
    5    00  930.20.127.0           1 WECHSELSPITZE RE.              DESSUS DE CHANGEMENT CHANGE POINT             R
    6    00  930.20.138.0           1 SCHNEIDKANTE RE UW 3L          ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             R
    7    00  930.20.141.0           1 STREICHSCHIENE RE. UW          RALLONGE DE VERSOIR  TAILPIECE                R
    8    00  930.40.151.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 1                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
    9    00  930.20.152.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 2 LI.            VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW                L
   10    00  930.20.153.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 3                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   11    00  930.20.154.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 4 LI.            VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW                L
   12    00  930.20.160.0           2 GEWINDEHUELSE                  DOUILLE FILETEE      SLEEVE
   13    00  930.40.120.0           1 MEISSELSCHAR RE. 18“           LAME DE SOC DROITE   SHARE RIGHT 18“          R
   14    00  930.40.124.0           1 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE
   15    00  930.40.134.0           1 STREICHBLECH 39UW RE 3L        VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 R
   16    00       103.908           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X 45 DIN 931 10 VIS                  SCREW
   17    00       105.921           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X45 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   18    00       105.922          10 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X35 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   19    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   20    00       109.303           7 SCHARSCHRAUBE M. KON. KOPF M14 VIS DE SOC           BOLT
   21    00       109.933           6 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   22    00       120.161          15 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   23    00       120.165           2 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   24    00       122.530           2 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   25    00       127.053           7 SK-MUTTER MIT FLANSCH M14; KL. ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   26    00       128.011           2 SK-MUTTER  M20L DIN 934  8     ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   27    00       162.403           3 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER
   28    67       1601868           7 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 2MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   29    00       103.928           1 SK-SCHR. M20X1,5X80 DIN 9      VIS M20X1,5X80       SCREW M20X1,5X80
   30    00       122.208           5 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT
   31    00       165.416           2 NORD LOCK NL20                 RONDELLE             RING, SPACING

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0070



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  930.77.201.0           1 KOERPER 27W LI ZUS             CORPS                BODY                     L
    1    00  930.77.005.1           1 ANLAGENSPITZE 46W LI           TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT         L
    2    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
    3    00  930.77.010.0           1 RUMPF 46W LI. SZ               PORTE SOC            BODY                     L
    4    00  930.82.118.0           1 EXZENTERBUCHSE                 DOUILLE A EXENTR.    ECCENTRIC BUSH
    5    00  930.77.221.0           1 SCHARBLATT LI. 16“             LAME DE SOC GAUCHE   SHARE LEFT 16“           L
    5.01 67        073055           1 SCHARBLATT 27W LI. 14“         LAME DE SOC          SHARE
    6    00  930.77.127.0           1 WECHSELSPITZE LI.27/36/41/46W  DESSUS DE CHANGEMENT CHANGE POINT             L
    7    00  930.77.230.0           1 STREICHBLECH 27W LI.           VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 L
    8    00  930.77.035.0           1 SCHNEIDKANTE 46W LI.           ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             L
    9    67        063388           1 STREICHSCHIENE LI. UW          RALLONGE DE VERSOIR  TAILPIECE                L
   13    00       103.908           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X 45 DIN 931 10 VIS                  SCREW
   14    00       105.921           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X45 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   15    00       105.922           9 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X35 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   16    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   17    00       109.303           5 SCHARSCHRAUBE M. KON. KOPF M14 VIS DE SOC           BOLT
   18    00       109.933          10 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   19    00       120.161          16 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   21    00       122.530           1 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   22    00       127.053           5 SK-MUTTER MIT FLANSCH M14; KL. ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   24    00       162.403           3 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER
   25    67       1601874           6 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 1MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   26    00       103.926           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M20X1,5X55  DIN 96 VIS                  SCREW
   27    00       165.416           2 NORD LOCK NL20                 RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   28    67       1601869           6 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 3MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   29    00  930.76.153.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 4 LI.            VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   30    00       120.165           1 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   31    00       128.111           1 SK-MUTTER M20                  ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   32    00  930.76.160.0           1 GEWINDEHUELSE SZ.              DOUILLE              SLEEVE
   33    00  930.76.152.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 3                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   34    00       122.208           3 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0096



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  928.70.000.1           1 KOERPER RE 35W                 CORPS                BODY                     R(1-22
    0.03 00  928.70.025.0           1 MEISSEL 35W RE ZUS.            POINTE REVERSIBLE    CHISEL                   R(31-36
    0.05 00  929.10.015.0           1 ANLAGENSCHONER ZUS.            PLAQUE DE PROTECTION WEAR PLATE SAVER         (41-43
    0.07 00  929.10.035.0           1 ANLAGENSECH R ZUS.             CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               R(51-53
    1    00  928.70.010.1           1 RUMPF RE 35W                   PORTE SOC            BODY                     R
    2    80       041216B           1 STREICHBLECH R                 VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 R
    3    80       041218Z           1 SCHNEIDKANTE R                 ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             R
    4    80       041220Z           1 STREICHSCHIENE R               RALLONGE DE VERSOIR  TAILPIECE                R
    5    00  928.70.001.1           1 STREICHBLECHSTUETZE            SUPPORT VERSOIR      PLATE SUPPORT
    6    80       041115Z           1 HALTER R S                     SUPPORT              MOUNTING                 R
    7    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
    8    00  928.70.029.0           1 ANLAGENSPITZE RE 35W           TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT
    9    00  942.95.059.0           1 STEG A                         TRAVERSE             TIEPLATE
   10    00  941.90.101.1           1 EXZENTERBUCHSE KURZ            DOUILLE A EXCENTR.   ECCENTRIC BUSH
   13    00       120.161          19 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   14    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   15    00       103.928           1 SK-SCHR. M20X1,5X80 DIN 9      VIS M20X1,5X80       SCREW M20X1,5X80
   16    00       122.530           2 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   17    00       120.165           2 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   18    00       162.858           1 SCHEIBE 30X13X5                RONDELLE             WASHER
   19    00       109.933           7 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   20    00       105.912           3 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   21    00       105.911           7 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   22    00       105.913           2 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X40 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   31    00  925.13.011.0           1 MEISSEL RE UW                  POINTE REVERSIBLE    CHISEL                   R
   32    00  928.70.027.0           1 UNTERLAGE R FUER MEISSEL       CALE                 SPACER
   33    00       105.911           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   34    00       105.912           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   35    00       105.913           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X40 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   36    00       120.161           3 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   41    00  929.10.020.1           2 ANLAGENSCHONER                 PLAQUE DE PROTECTION WEAR PLATE SAVER
   42    00       109.933           2 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   43    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   51    00  929.10.040.1           1 ANLAGENSECH R                  CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               R
   52    00       105.912           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   53    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   61    00  928.70.030.0           1 SCHARBLATT 35-35 W R           LAME DE SOC          SHARE                    R
   81    00  925.23.000.0           1 SCHNABELSCHAR                  SOC BEC DE CANE      PLAIN SHARE (WINGED)     R
   91    00  925.82.000.0           1 PERFEKTSCHAR 35-35W R          SOC LAME             PERFECT SHARE            R
  101    00  925.98.000.0           1 STUETZPLATTE                   PLAQUE D‘APPUI       STAY PLATE

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0120



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+Servo+from+1996+Spare+parts+list


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  930.73.000.0           1 KOERPER 41 W LI                CORPS                BODY                     L
    0.02 00  930.77.000.0           1 ANLAGENSECH 36W/41W LI         CONTRESEP GAUCHE     WEAR PLATE LEFT          (16 L
    0.03 00  929.10.145.0           1 ANLAGENSECH LI.ZUS.            CONTRESEP GAUCHE     WEAR PLATE LEFT          (31-33 L
    1    67         93071           1 RUMPF LI.SZ.                   PORTE SOC GAUCHE     BODY LEFT                L
    2    00  930.71.005.0           1 ANLAGESPITZE LI.               TETE DU CONTRSEP     WEAR PLATE POINT         L
    3    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
    4    67         63388           1 STREICHSCHIENE LI              RALLONGE DE VERSOIR  TAILPIECE                L
    5    67         73291           1 STREICHBLECH 41W LI            VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 L
    6    67         73803           1 VERSTREBUNG                    TIGE DE RENFORT      BRACE ROD
    7    67         73801           1 BESCHLAG LI                    QUINCAILLERIE GAUCHE HARDWARE LEFT            L
    8    67         73257           1 SCHNEIDKANTE LI                ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             L
   10    67        63090F           1 WECHSELSPITZE LI. (70X13MM)    DESSUS DE CHANGEMENT CHANGE POINT             L
   11    00       109.933           6 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   12    00       120.161          21 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   14    00       162.403           6 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER
   15    00  930.72.006.0           1 STEG                           TRAVERSE             TIEPLATE
   16    67         73092           1 ANLAGENSECH 36W/41W LI         CONTRESEP GAUCHE     WEAR PLATE LEFT          L
   17    67         73007           1 SCHARBLATT 18“ LI.             LAME DE SOC          SHARE                    L
   19    67         73414           1 VERBINDUNGSSTUECK RE.          PIECE DE LIA. DROITE CONNEC.PIECE RIGHT       R
   20    00       103.129           1 SK-SCHR. M16X40 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M16X40           SCREW M16X40
   21    00       122.110           1 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980
   22    00  941.90.101.1           1 EXZENTERBUCHSE KURZ            DOUILLE A EXCENTR.   ECCENTRIC BUSH
   23    00       103.928           1 SK-SCHR. M20X1,5X80 DIN 9      VIS M20X1,5X80       SCREW M20X1,5X80
   24    00       122.530           2 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   25    00       109.946           2 KONUSSCHRAUBE M12X34 12.9      VIS A TETE CONIQUE   SCREW
   26    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   27    00       109.303           5 SCHARSCHRAUBE M. KON. KOPF M14 VIS DE SOC           BOLT
   28    00       127.053           5 SK-MUTTER MIT FLANSCH M14; KL. ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   29    00       105.921           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X45 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   30    00       120.165           3 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   31    00  929.10.150.0           1 ANLAGENSECH LI.                CONTRESEP GAUCHE     WEAR PLATE LEFT          L
   32    00       105.922          12 SENKSCHRAUBE M. 2 NASEN M12X35 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   33    00       120.161          18 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   34    67       1601874           5 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 1MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   35    67       1601869           5 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 3MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   36    00  930.72.153.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 4 LI.            VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   37    00       128.111           2 SK-MUTTER M20                  ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   38    00  930.76.160.0           1 GEWINDEHUELSE SZ.              DOUILLE              SLEEVE
   39    00  930.72.152.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 3                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   40    00  930.71.010.0           1 SCHNABELSCHAR LI. 16“, 36W, 41 SOC BEC DE CANE      PLAIN SHARE (WINGED)     L V
   41    00       103.908           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X 45 DIN 931 10 VIS                  SCREW
   42    00       122.208           3 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT
   43    00       165.416           2 NORD LOCK NL20                 RONDELLE             RING, SPACING

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0145



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  930.82.101.1           1 KOERPER 38 WWS RE ZUS.         CORPS                BODY                     R
    1    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
    2    00  930.82.118.0           1 EXZENTERBUCHSE                 DOUILLE A EXENTR.    ECCENTRIC BUSH
    3    00  930.20.125.0           1 WECHSELSPITZE RE.              POINTE DE CHANGE     POINT CHANGER            R
    4    00  930.20.160.0           2 GEWINDEHUELSE                  DOUILLE FILETEE      SLEEVE
    5    00  930.40.120.0           1 MEISSELSCHAR RE. 18“           LAME DE SOC DROITE   SHARE RIGHT 18“          R
    6    00  930.82.110.1           1 RUMPF RE 38 WWS SZ             PORTE SOC            BODY                     R
    7    00  930.82.115.0           1 ANLAGENSPITZE RE               TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT         R
    8    00  930.82.121.0           1 SCHARBLATTUNTERLAGE            CALE                 SPACER
    9    00  930.82.131.0           1 STREIFEN 1 RE WWS              BANDE                STRIP                    R
   10    00  930.82.132.0           1 STREIFEN 2 RE WWS              BANDE                STRIP                    R
   11    00  930.82.133.0           1 STREIFEN 3 RE WWS              BANDE                STRIP                    R
   12    00  930.82.134.0           1 STREIFEN 4 RE WWS              BANDE                STRIP                    R
   13    00  930.82.135.0           1 SCHNEIDKANTE RE 38 WWS         ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             R
   14    00  930.82.151.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 1 LINKS          VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW                L
   15    00  930.82.152.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 2                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   16    00  930.82.153.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 3 LINKS          VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW                L
   17    00  930.82.154.0           1 AUGENSCHRAUBE 4                VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW
   18    00  930.82.170.1           1 STREIFENHALTER RE WWS SZ       SUPPORT              SUPPORT                  R
   19    00       103.908           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X 45 DIN 931 10 VIS                  SCREW
   20    00       103.926           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M20X1,5X55  DIN 96 VIS                  SCREW
   21    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   22    00       109.303           7 SCHARSCHRAUBE M. KON. KOPF M14 VIS DE SOC           BOLT
   23    00       109.933          20 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   24    00       120.115           2 SK-MUTTER M 20 DIN 934-8       ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   25    00       122.208           8 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT
   26    00       122.530           1 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   27    00       127.053           7 SK-MUTTER MIT FLANSCH M14; KL. ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   28    00       128.011           2 SK-MUTTER  M20L DIN 934  8     ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   29    67       1601868          10 U-SCHEIBE PLASTIK 2MM PA6      DISQUE EN U          WASHER
   30    00       165.416           1 NORD LOCK NL20                 RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   31    00       120.161          14 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0170



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  928.81.000.0           1 UNIVERSALKOERPER CH RE. ZUS.   CORPS                BODY                     R (1-16 FU1           1
    1    68   150.05.01.2           1 RUMPF RE                       PORTE SOC            BODY                     R
    2    68   15.72.337.2           1 STUETZE RE                     SUPPORT DROITE       SUPPORT RIGHT            R
    3    68      1562.510           1 ANLAGEBLECH RE                 CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               R
    4    68   15.72.326.2           1 WECHSELSPITZE RE               POINTE DE CHANGE     POINT CHANGER            R
    5    68      1502.268           1 STREICHBLECH RE                VERSOIR              MOULBORD                 R
    6    68       1500.15           1 SCHARBLATT                     LAME DE SOC          SHARE
    7    68    6110030.1S           5 SENKSCHRAUBE M10X30            VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    8    68    6212035.1S           3 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35            VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    9    68    6112038.1S           4 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X38            VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   10    68    6616040.2S           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M16X40            VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   11    68    6620080.2S           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X80            VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   12    68      77102120           3 SCHEIBE 10.5X20X2              RONDELLE             WASHER
   13    68     7421017.1           5 SK-MUTTER M10                  ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   14    68      742119.1           7 SK-MUTTER M12                  ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   15    68    7511624.1V           2 SI-MUTTER M16                  ECROU „STOVER“       NUT, LOCK
   16    68    7512030.1V           2 SI-MUTTER M20                  ECROU „STOVER“       NUT, LOCK

       1 FU1: 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 984 -1304, 987 -3260
       1 FU1: 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 984 -1304, 987 -3260
       1 FU1: 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 984 -1304, 987 -3260

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0190



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.02 00  930.81.000.0           1 STREIFENKOERPER LI 35 WSS      CORPS                SLATTED BODY             L(1-28
    0.04 00  925.26.020.0           1 MEISSEL LI WSS ZUS.            POINTE REVERSIBLE    CHISEL                   L(31-36
    0.06 00  929.10.015.0           1 ANLAGENSCHONER ZUS.            PLAQUE DE PROTECTION WEAR PLATE SAVER         (41-43
    0.08 00  929.10.025.0           1 ANLAGENSECH L ZUS.             CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               L(51-53
    1    00  930.81.010.0           1 RUMPF L                        PORTE SOC            BODY                     L
    2    80       041885A           1 SCHNEIDKANTE L 40-35 WSS       ETRAVE               CUTTING EDGE             L
    3    00  930.80.001.0           1 STREICHBLECHSTUETZE LANG       SUPPOPRT VERSOIR     PLATE SUPPORT
    4    80       041889Z           1 STREICHBLECHSTUETZE KZ.        SUPPORT VERSOIR      PLATE SUPPORT
    5    00  930.81.005.0           1 HALTER L                       SUPPORT              MOUNTING                 L
    6    00  929.10.005.0           1 ANLAGENSPITZE L                TETE DU CONTRESEP    WEAR PLATE POINT         L
    7    80       041873B           1 EINZELSTREIFEN I L             LAME DE VERSOIR      STRIP                    L
    8    80       041875A           1 EINZELSTREIFEN II L            LAME DE VERSOIR      STRIP                    L
    9    80       041877A           1 EINZELSTREIFEN III L           LAME DE VERSOIR      STRIP                    L
   10    80       041879A           1 EINZELSTREIFEN IV L            LAME DE VERSOIR      STRIP                    L
   11    00       109.933          20 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   12    00       105.914           5 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X45 DIN 110   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   13    00       103.908           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X 45 DIN 931 10 VIS                  SCREW
   14    00       120.161          19 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   15    00       122.208           9 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT
   16    00       120.165           4 SK-MUTTER M20 DIN 934 8 ZN     ECROU M20            NUT M20
   17    00  941.91.101.1           1 EXZENTERBUCHSE LANG            DOUILLE A EXCENTR.   ECCENTRIC BUSH
   18    00  929.10.010.1           1 ANLAGE                         CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE
   19    00  929.69.000.0           1 STEG                           TRAVERSE             TIEPLATE
   20    00       167.606           8 SCHEIBE 13/25X1,5              RONDELLE             WASHER
   21    00       105.999           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M20X1,5X75-10.9   VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   22    00       103.928           1 SK-SCHR. M20X1,5X80 DIN 9      VIS M20X1,5X80       SCREW M20X1,5X80
   23    00       122.530           2 SK-MUTTER    M20X1.5 DIN985-10 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   25    00  925.26.023.1           1 MEISSELSCHAR 35 WSS LI         LAME DE SOC 35 WSS   SHARE 35 WSS LEFT        L
   25.01 00  925.26.024.0           1 MEISSELSCHAR 35 WSS 14“ LI     LAME DE SOC          SHARE
   26    00       105.912           3 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   27    00       162.403           7 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER
   28    00       105.911           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   29    00       109.946           1 KONUSSCHRAUBE M12X34 12.9      VIS A TETE CONIQUE   SCREW
   31    00  925.26.021.1           1 MEISSELSCHAR 35 WSS LI         LAME DE SOC          SHARE                    L
   32    00  925.26.022.0           1 UNTERLAGE L                    CALE                 SPACER                   L
   33    00       105.911           1 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   34    00       165.416           2 NORD LOCK NL20                 RONDELLE             RING, SPACING
   35    00       109.947           1 KONUSSCHRAUBE M12X45 12.9 OHNE VIS A TETE CONIQUE   SCREW
   36    00       120.161           3 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   41    00  929.10.020.1           1 ANLAGENSCHONER                 PLAQUE DE PROTECTION WEAR PLATE SAVER
   42    00       109.933           4 OVALKOPFSCHRAUBE M12X38        VIS A TETE OVALE     OVAL HEAD SCREW
   43    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   51    00  929.10.030.1           1 ANLAGENSECH L                  CONTRESEP            WEAR PLATE               L
   52    00       105.912           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X35 DIN 11014  VIS M12X35           BOLT M12X35
   53    00       120.111           2 SK-MUTTER        M12 DIN 934-8 ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.
   71    00  925.85.000.0           1 PERFEKTSCHAR L 40-35 WSS       SOC LAME             PERFECT SHARE            L
   81    00  941.95.028.0           1 UNTERLEGPLATTE                 PLAQUE               SPACER
   91    00  941.95.032.0           1 SCHARBLATT L 40-35WSS          LAME DE SOC          SHARE                    L
  101    00  925.27.000.0           1 SCHNABELSCHAR 40-35 WSS L      SOC BEC DE CANE      PLAIN SHARE (WINGED)     L

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0215



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
  102.01 00  921.92.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL  L 70           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK          +2478 987-3260
  103    00  921.93.100.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL L78 KR15        DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK          +1159-2477 P:SERVO25
  103.01 00  921.93.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL  L 78           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK          +2478 987-3260
  104    00  921.07.086.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL C1 60 RH80      DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  110    00  921.93.056.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL 35/90           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  111    00       103.346           2 SK-SCHR. M14X65 VZ DIN 931 8,8 VIS M14X65           SCREW M14X65
  112    00       122.109           2 SI-MUTTER M14 DIN 980-8        ECROU M14 DIN 980-8  NUT M14 DIN 980-8
  113    00  921.07.071.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL SERVO 65 RH80      DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  114    00  921.07.031.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL S 35/45 RH80       DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  115    00  921.07.081.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL C1 60 RH74         DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  116    00  921.93.087.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL 45 RH90 SZ.        DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  117    00  921.07.086.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL C1 60 RH80      DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  118    00  921.07.076.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL SERVO 65 RH90      DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  119    00  921.07.011.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL SERVO 25, RH74     DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  120    00  921.07.021.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL SERVO 25, RH80     DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  121    00  921.07.061.0           1 DOPPELSTIEL SERVO 45 RH90      DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
  125    00  921.07.091.0           1 STIEL ELEMENT D LI.            TIGE                 STICK                    P:SERVO 65 PLUS
  126    00  921.07.092.0           1 STIEL ELEMENT D RE.            TIGE                 STICK                    P:SERVO 65 PLUS

       1 FU1: 959 -1339, 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 983 -2066, 984 -1304, 987 -3260
       1 FU1: 959 -1339, 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 983 -2066, 984 -1304, 987 -3260
       1 FU1: 959 -1339, 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 983 -2066, 984 -1304, 987 -3260

       2 FU2: 959 -1339, 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 983 -2066, 984 -1304, 987 -3260
       2 FU2: 959 -1339, 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 983 -2066, 984 -1304, 987 -3260
       2 FU2: 959 -1339, 981 -2889, 982 -2147, 983 -2066, 984 -1304, 987 -3260

       3 FU3: 981 - 2889
       3 FU3: 981 - 2889
       3 FU3: 981 - 2889

       4 FU4: 982 -2147, 984 -1304,987 -3260, 9841 -1135 (100 SERVO 35 NOVA
       4 FU4: 982 -2147, 984 -1304,987 -3260, 9841 -1135 (100 SERVO 35 NOVA
       4 FU4: 982 -2147, 984 -1304,987 -3260, 9841 -1135 (100 SERVO 35 NOVA

       5 FU5: 982 -2147, 987 -3260
       5 FU5: 982 -2147, 987 -3260
       5 FU5: 982 -2147, 987 -3260

       6 FU6: 983 -2066, 9831 -1303
       6 FU6: 983 -2066, 9831 -1303
       6 FU6: 983 -2066, 9831 -1303

       7 FU7: (111,112,116 -2066, 9831 -1303
       7 FU7: (111,112,116 -2066, 9831 -1303
       7 FU7: (111,112,116 -2066, 9831 -1303

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0240



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  921.02.045.0           1 IV-KOERPER R ZUS.              IV-CORPS             IV-BODY                  R(1-6 FU1             1
    0.02 00  921.02.046.0           1 IV-KOERPER L ZUS.              IV-CORPS             IV-BODY                  L(21-26 FU2:          2
    0.03 00  921.01.065.0           1 BEFESTIGUNG DOPPELSTIEL SL     FIXATION             SUPPORT                  (41-47    SERVO I
    0.04 00  921.90.065.0           1 BEFESTIGUNG DOPPELSTIEL L+M    FIXATION             SUPPORT                  (51-57  SERVO II,III
    0.05 00  921.98.065.0           1 BEFESTIGUNG DOPPELSTIEL MS     FIXATION             SUPPORT                  (61-67    SERVO IV
    1    00  921.02.050.0           1 IV-RUMPF R                     CORPS                BODY                     R
    2    00  921.02.056.0           1 VORSCHAELER STREICHBLECH R     VERSOIR              MOULDBOARD               R
    3    00       105.911           3 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    4    00       120.161           3 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
    5    00       101.634           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M16X50 DIN 564-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
    6    00       120.378           2 FL.SK-MUTTER  M16 DIN 936-8 ZN ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.HD.
   21    00  921.02.060.0           1 IV-RUMPF L                     CORPS                BODY                     L
   22    00  921.02.066.0           1 VORSCHAELER STREICHBLECH L     VERSOIR              MOULDBOARD               L
   23    00       105.911           3 SENKSCHRAUBE  M12X30 DIN 11014 VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
   24    00       120.161           3 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   25    00       101.634           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M16X50 DIN 564-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   26    00       120.378           2 FL.SK-MUTTER  M16 DIN 936-8 ZN ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.HD.
   41    00  921.01.061.0           1 STIELHALTER SL                 MANCHE SUPPORT       STICK SUPPORT            SERVO I
   42    00       103.086           2 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30
   43    00       103.916           2 SK-SCHR.   M12X50 DIN 931 10.9 VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.
   44    00       122.007           4 SK-MUTTER M12 DIN 985-8 ZN     ECROU M12            NUT M12
   45    00  921.01.054.0           1 BEILAGE 0,5 MM                 CALE                 WASHER
   46    00  921.01.055.0           1 BEILAGE 1,0 MM                 CALE                 WASHER
   47    00  921.01.056.0           1 BEILAGE 1,5 MM                 CALE                 WASHER
   51    00  921.90.061.0           1 STIELHALTER  L+M               MANCHE SUPPORT       STICK SUPPORT            SERVO II, SERVO III
   52    00       103.109           2 SK-SCHR. M14X40 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M14X40           SCREW M14X40
   53    00       103.346           2 SK-SCHR. M14X65 VZ DIN 931 8,8 VIS M14X65           SCREW M14X65
   54    00       122.009           4 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN 985-8 ZN     ECROU M16            NUT M16
   61    00  921.98.061.0           1 STIELHALTER MS                 MANCHE SUPPORT       STICK SUPPORT            SERVO IV
   62    00       103.108           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X35 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   63    00       103.948           2 SK-SCHR.   M14X60 DIN 931 10.9 VIS HEXAGONAL        SCREW, HEX.HD.
   64    00       122.008           4 SK-MUTTER SELBST. M14 DIN 985  ECROU M14 DIN 985    NUT M14 DIN 985
   71    00  921.02.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL SL 65           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
   72    00  921.03.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL SL 70           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
   73    00  921.92.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL  L 70           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
   74    00  921.93.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL  L 78           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK          987-3260
   75    00  921.93.030.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL L 90            DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
   76    00  921.93.506.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL MS 78           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
   77    00  921.93.510.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL MS 88           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK
   78    00  921.96.006.0           1 DV-DOPPELSTIEL  L 65           DV-TIGE DOUBLE       DV-DOUBLE STICK

       1 FU1: 959 -1339, 982 -2147, 983 -2066
       1 FU1: 959 -1339, 982 -2147, 983 -2066
       1 FU1: 959 -1339, 982 -2147, 983 -2066

       2 FU2: 959 -1339, 982 -2147, 983 -2066
       2 FU2: 959 -1339, 982 -2147, 983 -2066
       2 FU2: 959 -1339, 982 -2147, 983 -2066

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0275



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  918.06.575.0           1 SCHEIBENSECH 500 GEF., GL. ZUS COUTRE DISQUE        DISC COULTER
    1    00  432.40.065.0           2 HUELSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
    2    00  918.06.010.1           2 LAGERTELLER SZ.                ASSIETTE             BEARING PLATE
    3    00  918.06.020.1           2 LAGERARM                       BRAS                 ARM
    4    00  918.06.021.0           2 SCHEIBE                        RONDELLE             WASHER
    5    00  918.06.035.0           2 ANSCHLAG SZ.                   BUTEE                STOP
    6    00  918.06.060.0           2 SCHEIBENSECH 500 GL.           COUTRE CIRC. LISSE   DISC COULTER
    7    00  918.06.585.0           2 ZUGSTANGE SZ                   TIRANT               PULLROD
    8    00  918.06.588.0           2 ACHSE                          PONT                 AXLE
    9    00  918.06.589.0           2 ANSCHLAG                       BUTEE                STOP
   10    00  918.06.590.0           2 BOLZEN 20X50 MIT 2 EINSTICHEN  AXE                  PIN
   11    00  918.06.591.0           2 LAGERBOLZEN                    AXE SUPPORT          BOLT
   12    00  918.06.592.0           4 DRUCKSCHEIBE                   DISQUE DE BUTEE      DISC, PRESSURE
   13    00  918.06.593.0           2 LAGERUNG ZUS                   STOCKAGE             BEARING
   14    00  918.06.595.0           2 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER
   15    00       103.087           4 SK-SCHR. M12X35 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X35           SCREW M12X35
   16    00       103.914           2 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-10.9   VIS A TET 6 PANS     SCREW, HEX.HD.
   17    00       106.150          12 SENKSCHR. M10X30 DIN 7991 8.8  VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   18    00       122.107          12 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   19    00       122.220           6 SICHERUNGSM. M20X1,5  DIN 980  ECROU M20X1,5        NUT M20X1,5
   20    00       157.029           2 SICHERUNGSRING 35X1,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   21    00       157.142           2 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   22    00       157.817           4 SICHERUNGSRING                 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   23    00       166.842           2 SCHEIBE 21/50X6                RONDELLE             WASHER
   24    00       190.002           2 SCHMIERNIPPEL A M8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
   25    00       191.002           4 SCHMIERN. SFG AM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   26    00       400.122           4 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6007   DIN625 ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING
   27    00       415.126           4 WELLENDICHTRING  40X55X7       BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL
   28    00       435.228           4 DRUCKFEDER 53X13X385           RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING
   30    00       410.356           2 EINSPANNBUCHSE 30/38X15        DOUILLE              BUSH

                                                                                                                                          9401/BT 0300



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+Servo+from+1996+Spare+parts+list

